Team Score Sheet
12/10/2024

Meet: Melrose VS. Maple Lake - VARSITY
Level: Level2: Age: Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: SubTeam:

Num Name
704 Jacqueline Pribyl
702 Aurora Zuelke
706 Peyton Walberg
703 Avery Como

707 Reese Navarro

Team Totals

206 Celia Schoenberg
204 Josie Eveslage
200 Maria Hinnenkamp
203 Gabby Schoenberg
201 Brynn Shaw

Team Totals

USAG Level
704
702
706
703
707

206
204
200
203
201

Age

Team
Maple Lake High School
Maple Lake High School
Maple Lake High School
Maple Lake High School
Maple Lake High School

Maple Lake High School

Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School
Melrose High School

Melrose High School

Sub Team

\ uB BB FX AA
8.550 * 7.350 * 6.700 * 8.000 * 30.600
8.200 * 5.300 * 6.950 * 7.850 * 28.300
7.850 * 5.400 * 5.650 7.150 * 26.050
8.150 * 6.000 * 5.700 * 6.900 * 26.750
7.300 3.050 6.250 * 6.250 22.850
32.750 24.050 25.600 29.900 112.300
9.250 * 8.350 * 9.000 * 9.250 * 35.850
9.025 * 8.850 * 8.200 9.250 * 35.325
9.175* 8.250 * 8.550 * 9.200 * 35.175
8.500 7.975 9.200 * 9.000 * 34.675
9.000 * 8.025 * 9.000 * 9.000 35.025
36.450 33.475 35.750 36.700 142.375
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